
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments (SGVCOG)
Housing Solutions Fund (HSF) Recipient List

On June 13, 2024, the San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments (SGVCOG) released the FY
24-25 Housing Solutions Fund Application. The Housing Solutions Fund provides additional
assistance to cities and services providers with direct costs related to housing, rehousing, and
stabilizing clients who are either at-risk or experiencing homelessness in the San Gabriel Valley.
Some examples of eligible costs include rental assistance, motel vouchers, security deposit
assistance, and move in costs. The full list of eligible expenditures can be found in the Housing
Solutions Guidelines, accessed here.

For Fiscal Year 2024-2025, the SGVCOG awarded the following entities to receive an allocation
of the Housing Solutions Fund. To ensure residents can access this assistance, we have
provided their contact information. Residents are encouraged to contact their city or a local
service provider to learn more about the Housing Solutions Fund and other available
homelessness resources.

This list is subject to change and will be updated on an as-needed basis to reflect current
information and awardees.

FY 24-25 Housing Solutions Fund Recipients

Awardees Contact Information

City of Monterey Park
Shadene Womack
Phone: (626) 307-1219
Email: swomack@montereypark.ca.gov

City of Duarte
Andres Rangel
Phone: (626) 433-3751
Email: arangel@accessduarte.com

City of San Dimas
Sandra Chacon
Phone: (909) 394-6250
Email: SChacon@sandimasca.gov

City of Glendora
Erik Deurmeier
Phone: (626) 852-5278
Email: EDeurmeier@cityofglendora.org

City of Baldwin Park

Teri G. Muse Family Services Center
Homeless Services Access Point
14305 Morgan St.
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
Monday-Thursday 11am-8pm
Armando Nava
Email: anava@baldwinpark.com
cc: familycenter@baldwinpark.com

Family Promise of San Gabriel Valley Lanita Tademy
Phone: (626) 569-0991
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https://www.sgvcog.org/homelessness


Email: lanita.tademy@familypromisesgv.org

Sycamores
Johnny Kay
Phone: (626) 493-8117
Email: JKay@sycamores.org

Support Solutions, Inc.

Jeffrey Richardson
Phone: (626) 502-4709
Email: jrichardson@supportsolutionssgv.org

Kyla Richardson
Phone: (626) 426-9005
Email: kayla@supportsolutionssgv.org

God’s Pantry

David Acevedo
Email: David@gods-pantry.org

Petra Zamora
Email: petra@gods-pantry.org

City Net
Marie Chio
Phone: (714) 287-1963
Email: marie.chio@citynet.org

Foothill Unity Center, Inc.
Melody McNulty
Phone: (626) 358-3486
Email: melody@foothillunitycenter.org

Tri-City Mental Health Authority

Isela Moreno,
Phone: (909) 326-4627
Email: imoreno@tricitymhs.org

Dana Barford
Phone: (909) 326-4641
Email: dbarford@tricitymhs.org
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